
RECEJVED . 
MAR 2 ·o 1015 

INFORMATiON 1\ND P0~~~~~ COMMISSIONER OF 

LET ~IG H T PHVAIL 

Barreau 

INVOICE 
The Law Society of du Haut-Canada 

Upper Canada 

SOLD TO: 
Information and Privacy Commissioner 
of Ontario 

INVOICE NUMBER CI0615 
INVOICE DATE March 16, 2015 

TERMS Net 30 Days 
2 Bloor Street East, Suite 1400 
Toronto, ON M4W 1,f.8 

Attention: Sherry Liang 

FOR QUERIES, 
PLEASE CONTACT 

r 

QUANTITY DESCRJPTION UNIT PRICE 

8 Hours 

Room Rental 

Adjudicator Training Day 

Upper Barristers' Lounge 

March 9, 2015 

Set up & Cleaning Services 

Morning - CoffeefTea/Juice/Water .... -·· ..... - -·---- _ -··-·-· .... _ .. ......... -

Banana Loaf i c.:·'- · , , · ;_ ~ " · . · ~:S 
Lunch- Assorted Sandwich ~ Wrap .: :.. . . . c ' : .: ,.lJ 

.... ---
! 

$35.00 

$4.50 

$18.00 

$7.00 

$4.00 

AMOUNT 

$400.00 

'$280.00 

$90.00 

$36.00 

$175.00 

$60.00 

20 

2 

25 

15 

15 

20 

20 

20 

6 

Organic Green 

Orzo Salad ~ · i , , , I , 
l ~ 0 : : a~ !~ , - • , ,. : ,. ,.J_ ~..!. .,..- L__ 

$5.00 i $75.00 

Brownie/Fruit Square r ··:;;·,.\,:::·-::;·-- ! - . , , . . , .. , ~., ;;,,:;;t 
:-··- - ---. ... W ---· o•- Ho+ .0 0 h 0 0 

0 
·-·· -·- - -- -· ----

CoffeefT ea/Pop/Water j 
Afternoon - CoffeefTea/Pop~...,a=te~r---·--------f----f 
Linen 

! 

f G::te s~:Jal~rtwe 
- -·--- -- -----------If----' 

Gratuity (15%) 

~----~P~Iea~se~re~tu~m~o~ne~co~>p~yw~it~h~~~ou~r~p~•a~ylm~e~nt~- ----~SUBTOTAL 
HST 

TOTAL 

$3.00 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$5.00 

GST/HST # R121712863 
·I.· 

LESS DEPOSIT 

MAKE ALL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO: 
The Law Society of Upper Canada 
130 Queen St. W. - Osgoocle Hall 
Toronto, ON M5H 2N6 

5.0.0.0.10320.90 

$60.00 

$90.00 

$90.00 

$30.00 

$101 .40 
$1,487.40 

$193.36 

$1 ,680.76 
($1,135.00J 

$545.76 

TOTAL DUE CADS 
    Total:
    676.00 (food and beverage)
    101.40 (service charge)
 + 101.06 (HST 13% of food and beverage, service)
$  878.46
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