RECEIVED

MAR 2 0 2015

INFORMATION AND PRIVACY COMMISSIONER OF ONTARIO



The Law Society of | du Haut-Canada Upper Canada

Barreau

INVOICE

SOLD TO:

Information and Privacy Commissioner

of Ontario

2 Bloor Street East, Suite 1400

Toronto, ON M4W 1A8

Attention: Sherry Liang

INVOICE NUMBER CI0615

INVOICE DATE

TERMS

March 16, 2015

Net 30 Days

FOR QUERIES. PLEASE CONTACT

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION Adjudicator Training Day Upper Barristers' Lounge March 9, 2015		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT
	Room Rental				\$400.00
8 Hours	Set up & Cleaning Services			\$35.00	\$280.00
20	Morning - Coffee/Tea/Juice/V		\$4.50	\$90.00	
2	Banana Loaf	Con the fill the be	anges	\$18.00	\$36.00
25	Lunch - Assorted Sandwich 8	Wrap + Janne - 18 45	1	\$7.00	\$175.00
15	Organic Green			\$4.00	\$60.00
15	Orzo Salad			\$5.00	\$75.00
20	Brownie/Fruit Square	ASPSAUANT PERSONAL FIR	vata Object	\$3.00	\$60.00
20	Coffee/Tea/Pop/Water	And in commented the contract of the ordinary of contract of the contract of t		\$4.50	\$90.00
20	Afternoon - Coffee/Tea/Pop/	Vater		\$4.50	\$90.00
6	Linen	Cate Signature		\$5.00	\$30.00
	Gratuity (15%)				\$101.40
	Please return one copy with your payment. SUBT			L	\$1,487.40
TOTAL				\$193.36	
			Contract to the second	-	\$1,680.76
/HST # R121	/12863		LESS DEP	2511	(\$1,135.00

MAKE ALL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO: The Law Society of Upper Canada 130 Queen St. W. - Osgoode Hall Toronto, ON M5H 2N6

Total:

5.0.0.0.10320.90

TOTAL DUE CADS

\$545.76

676.00 (food and beverage) 101.40 (service charge)

+ 101.06 (HST 13% of food and beverage, service)

878.46